
Dinner Menu

Starters

Soup of the Evening 
 
Quinoa Houmous, Pimento Stuffed Olives, Garlic Flatbread 
 
Smoked Salmon Mousse, Melba, Cucumber Chutney, Caperberries
 
Chicken Liver Pate, Caramalised Red Onions, Oatcakes

Panko Breaded King Prawns, Sweet Chilli Dip
 
Breaded Halloumi, Garlic Mayonnaise Dip 

Main Courses

Griddled Chicken Escalopes with Bacon and Black Pudding, New
Potatoes, Green Beans & Onion Gravy 
 
Lemon & Coriander Salmon Fillet, Sweet Potato Gratin,
Sautéed Spinach and Broccoli

Sirloin Steak, Flat Mushrooms, Beer Battered Onion Rings and Chips                 
                                                                                                                 

Steak Sauces  – Peppercorn, Garlic Butter or Onion Gravy

Fillet of Sea Bass, Balsamic Roasted Vegetables, Dauphinoise
Potato
 
Battered/Breaded Haddock, Chips, Peas                                                              

Breaded Scampi, Chips, Peas                                                                               
                                                       
Steak Casserole, Flaky Pastry, Peas and your choice of Chips, Mash 
or New Potatoes

£5.50

£6.25

£6.25

£6.25

£7.00

£6.25

£13.50

£14.50

£22.00

£1.95

£12.95

£12.50

£11.50

£12.50

vgfa

vg

gf

gfa

Pasta

gfa

gfa

gf

gfa

v

gfa

gf

Macaroni Cheese, Chips or Garlic Bread                                                               
 
Penne Pasta Bolognese
 
Penne Pasta, Roasted Vegetables, Tomato & Herb Sauce
 
Penne Pasta, Chicken, Chorizo, Mushroom & Garlic Cream

£9.00

£10.00

£9.00

£11.00

v

vg



Burgers, Curries & Salads

Sides

Chips/Cajun Chips 
 
Garlic Bread 
 
Garlic Bread & Mozzarella  

Mac 'n' Cheese Bites 
 
Beer Battered Onion Rings 
 
Balsamic Garden Salad 

£3.50

£3.50

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.50

Desserts - All Served with vanilla ice cream

Sticky Toffee Pudding, Toffee Sauce
 
Chocolate & Orange Brownie Cake 
 with Chocolate Sauce  
 
Gin & Elderflower Cheesecake, Red Berry Coulis
 
Strawberry Mousse, Local Berries & 
Meringue Crumble 

Isle of Kintyre Cheese Plate, Onion Chutney, Grapes,
Crackers (Old Smokey, Lazy Ploughman’s, Highland
Chief)

Ice creams & sorbets

Choose from: 
Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, mint choc chip, salted 
caramel, butterscotch 
Dairy free ice cream: Vanilla, chocolate, raspberry

Sorbets
Choose from:
Lime, raspberry, passion fruit

gf gfa

v Vegetarian vg Vegan

Gluten Free Gluten Free Adaptable

v

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

£10.00

£10.00

£11.00

£10.00

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£7.50

Sticky BBQ Beef and Mozzarella Burger, Chips 
& Salad
 
Crispy Chicken, Bacon, Sweet Chilli and 
Mozzarella Burger, Chips & Salad
 
Thai Inspired Crispy Vegetable & Sweet 
Chilli Burger, Vegan Cheddar, Chips & Salad 
 
Chicken Balti, Rice & Naan 
 
Vegetable Rogan Josh, Rice 
& Sourdough Pitta 
 
Crispy Chicken Caesar Style Salad
 
Cajun Salmon Salad , Tomato Pepper 
& Lime Chutney
 
Cajun Mushroom and Vegan Cheddar Salad 
& Red Onion Chutney

gfa

vg

vg

vg

vg gf

One scoop: £2.00  Two scoops: £3.50  Three scoops: £4.50

Selection of tea and coffees available from £2.35

Redwood card holders receive 10% discount 
on all items

Please let our staff know if you have food 
allergies or intolerance to certain foods.

Chips are gluten free however
may contain traces of gluten due to risk of cross contamination in cooking
process and may not be suitable for those with a high sensitivity to gluten

vga Vegan Adaptable

gf

v

gfa

gf

vga

v

vg

gf

v

gfa

gfa

v

v

gfa

vg


