

Dinner Menu

Starters

Soup of the Evening (gfa) (v	£5.50
Quinoa Houmous, Pimento Stuffed Olives, Garlic Flatbread (vg)	£6.25
Smoked Salmon Mousse, Melba, Cucumber Chutney, Caperberries (gfa)	£6.25
Chicken Liver Pate, Caramalised Red Onions, Oatcakes (gfa)	£6.25
Panko Breaded King Prawns, Sweet Chilli Dip	£7.00
Breaded Halloumi, Garlic Mayonnaise Dip v	£6.25

Main Courses

Griddled Chicken Escalopes with Bacon and Black Pudding, New Potatoes, Green Beans & Onion Gravy (gfa)	£13.50
Lemon & Coriander Salmon Fillet, Sweet Potato Gratin, Sautéed Spinach and Broccoli gf	£14.50
Sirloin Steak, Flat Mushrooms, Beer Battered Onion Rings and Chips (gfa)	£22.00

Steak Sauces – Peppercorn, Garlic Butter or Onion Gravy (gf)	£1.95
Fillet of Sea Bass, Balsamic Roasted Vegetables, Dauphinoise Potato (gf)	£12.95
Battered/Breaded Haddock, Chips, Peas	£12.50
Breaded Scampi, Chips, Peas	£11.50
Steak Casserole, Flaky Pastry, Peas and your choice of Chips, Mash or New Potatoes (gfa)	£12.50

Pasta

Macaroni Cheese, Chips or Garlic Bread	£9.00
Penne Pasta Bolognese	£10.00
Penne Pasta, Roasted Vegetables, Tomato & Herb Sauce (vg)	£9.00
Penne Pasta, Chicken, Chorizo, Mushroom & Garlic Cream	£11.00





Burgers, Curries & Salads		Desserts - All Served with vanilla ice cream	
Sticky BBQ Beef and Mozzarella Burger, Chips & Salad (gfa)	£11.00	Sticky Toffee Pudding, Toffee Sauce v gfa	£6.50
Crispy Chicken, Bacon, Sweet Chilli and Mozzarella Burger, Chips & Salad	£11.00	Chocolate & Orange Brownie Cake with Chocolate Sauce (gg) (gf)	£6.50
	C11 00	Gin & Elderflower Cheesecake, Red Berry Coulis v	£6.50
Thai Inspired Crispy Vegetable & Sweet Chilli Burger, Vegan Cheddar, Chips & Salad	£11.00	Strawberry Mousse, Local Berries & Meringue Crumble (gr) (v)	£6.50
Chicken Balti, Rice & Naan	£11.00		
Vegetable Rogan Josh, Rice & Sourdough Pitta (vg) (gfa)	£10.00	Isle of Kintyre Cheese Plate, Onion Chutney, Grapes, Crackers (Old Smokey, Lazy Ploughman's, Highland Chief)	£7.50
Crispy Chicken Caesar Style Salad	£10.00		
Cajun Salmon Salad , Tomato Pepper & Lime Chutney (gf)	£11.00	Ice creams & sorbets (gfa) One scoop: £2.00 Two scoops: £3.50 Three scoops: £4.50	
Cajun Mushroom and Vegan Cheddar Salad & Red Onion Chutney (vg) (gfa)	£10.00	Choose from: Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, mint choc chip, salted	
Sides v		caramel, butterscotch v Dairy free ice cream: Vanilla, chocolate, raspberry v y	
Chips/Cajun Chips	£3.50	Sorbets vg Choose from:	
Garlic Bread	£3.50	Lime, raspberry, passion fruit	
Garlic Bread & Mozzarella	£4.00	Selection of tea and coffees available from £2.35	•
Mac 'n' Cheese Bites	£4.00	Redwood card holders receive 10% discount on all items	
Beer Battered Onion Rings	£4.00		

Please let our staff know if you have food allergies or intolerance to certain foods.

Chips are gluten free however may contain traces of gluten due to risk of cross contamination in cooking process and may not be suitable for those with a high sensitivity to gluten

Vegetarian

Balsamic Garden Salad (vg) (gf)



(vg) Vegan (vga) Vegan Adaptable





£4.50